CLASSIC PIZZAS

TIMMY’S PLACE

*by the slice

Timmy's Special

Somali Stew (Soor lyo Maraq)

Somali Xawaash Brasied Beef Stew With Potatoes, Carrots, and

Mozarella Topped with Cilantro

Spicy Thai Chicken (Pad Krapow)

Thai Chili Chicken, Garlic, Red Onions, Special Sweet & Salty
Sauce ,Topped With Fresh Basil, Fried Eggs, & Mozzarella

Mexican Pie

Chorizo Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella, Jalapenos, Red Onions,
Topped With Smokey Chipotle Sauce, Cilantro & Cotija Cheese

Margherita

House Pizza Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, Basil, Tomato, Drizzled

With Garlic Olive Oil

White Pizza

Garlic Pizza Sauce, Ricotta, Mozzarella, Topped With Spinach &

Cherry Tomato

Pepperoni & Cheese

House Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella,Topped With Spicy Pepperoni

Order Now :

(619) 269-2272

$7.95
$7.95

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

$7.95



SANDWICHES
Breakfast Sandwich

Fried Egg, Canadian Bacon, Fresh Tomato, Spinach, Basil, Aioli
& Mozzarella Cheese

Pastrami $8.95

Hot Pastrami, Dijon Mustard, Swiss Cheese, German Dressing,
Sauerkraut, and a Pickle Spear on Rye Bread

Turkey Pesto $8.95

Turkey Breast, Pesto Aioli , Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red
Onion, & a Pickle Spear on Hoagie Roll

ltalian Sub $8.95

Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone, Lettuce, and Red Onion on
Hoagie Roll LT

Farmer's Veggie $8.95

Field Greens , Tomatoes, Red Onion, Cucumber, Provolone,
Lemon Herb Aioli, and a Pickle Spear on Squaw Bread .

$5.95

Sandwich Combo $10.95

Includes Chips and Fountain Drink

Order Now : (619) 269-2272




SALAD
Italian House Chopped Salad $11.95

Field Greens With Ham, Pepperoni, Provolone, Tomato, Red Onion,Cucumber,Roasted
Peppers, Artichokes, With a choice of dressing

House Farmers Salad S7.95

Field Greens with Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Carrots, With Choice Of Dressing

Fd. SLUSHIES & TEAS *Additional $0.75 For Boba
k- Mango Slushie $3.85

R Strawberry Slushie $3.85 7

Strawberry Slushie 5385
Passion Slushie $3.85 .
Thai Tea S4.25

Milk Tea $S4.25

Somali Tea $4.25

Green Passion Fruit Tea $4.75

Assorted Tea $2.50

Order Now : (619) 269-2272



e any mug and
esso drink
for FREE!

Purchas
getan espr
or dessert

COFFEE

Timmy's Drink

Cold Brew Vanilla, Brown Sugar, & Cinnamon

Vietnamese Coffee
Horchata Cold Brew

Mocha
Latte

Milk Cappuccino

Americano

ASSORTED CAKES & PIES

Desserts

Tiramisu Cake, Strawberry Shortcake, Triple Chocolate
Cake, Salted Caramel Cake & Others

Pastries

Order Now : (619) 269-2272

$4.25

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00



