

MENU TIMMY'S PLACE

CLASSIC PIZZAS	*by the slice
Timmy's Special	\$7.95
Somali Stew (Soor Iyo Maraq) Somali Xawaash Brasied Beef Stew With Potatoes, Carrots, and Mozarella Topped with Cilantro	\$7.95
Spicy Thai Chicken (Pad Krapow) Thai Chili Chicken, Garlic, Red Onions, Special Sweet & Salty Sauce, Topped With Fresh Basil, Fried Eggs, & Mozzarella	\$7.95
Mexican Pie Chorizo Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella, Jalapenos, Red Onions, Topped With Smokey Chipotle Sauce, Cilantro & Cotija Cheese	\$7.95
Margherita House Pizza Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, Basil, Tomato, Drizzled With Garlic Olive Oil	\$7.95
White Pizza Garlic Pizza Sauce, Ricotta, Mozzarella, Topped With Spinach & Cherry Tomato	\$7.95
Pepperoni & Cheese House Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella, Topped With Spicy Pepperoni	\$7.95



MENU

SANDWICHES

Includes Chips and Fountain Drink

Breakfast Sandwich	\$5.95
Fried Egg, Canadian Bacon, Fresh Tomato, Spinach, Basil, Aioli & Mozzarella Cheese	
Pastrami Hot Pastrami, Dijon Mustard, Swiss Cheese, German Dressing, Sauerkraut, and a Pickle Spear on Rye Bread	\$8.95
Turkey Pesto Turkey Breast, Pesto Aioli , Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red	\$8.95
Onion, & a Pickle Spear on Hoagie Roll Italian Sub Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone, Lettuce, and Red Onion on Hoagie Roll	\$8.95
Farmer's Veggie Field Greens, Tomatoes, Red Onion, Cucumber, Provolone, Lemon Herb Aioli, and a Pickle Spear on Squaw Bread	\$8.95
Sandwich Combo	\$10.95



MENU

SALAD

Italian House Chopped Salad	-\$11.95
Field Greens With Ham, Pepperoni, Provolone, Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Roasted Peppers, Artichokes, With a choice of dressing	
House Farmers Salad	\$7.95
Field Greens with Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Carrots, With Choice Of Dressing	

SLUSHIES & TEAS *Additional \$0.75 For Boba

Mango Slushie	\$3.85
Strawberry Slushie	\$3.85
Strawberry Slushie	\$3.85
Passion Slushie	\$3.85
Thai Tea	\$4.25
Milk Tea	\$4.25
Somali Tea	\$4.25
Green Passion Fruit Tea	\$4.75
Assorted Tea	\$2.50



Purchase any mug and get an espresso drink or dessert for FREE!

MENU

COFFEE

Timmy's Drink	\$4.25
Cold Brew Vanilla, Brown Sugar, & Cinnamon	
Vietnamese Coffee	\$4.00
Horchata Cold Brew	\$4.00
Mocha	\$4.00
Latte	\$4.00
Milk Cappuccino	\$4.00
Americano	\$4.00
ASSORTED CAKES & PIES	
Desserts	\$4.00
Tiramisu Cake, Strawberry Shortcake, Triple Chocolate Cake, Salted Caramel Cake & Others	
Pastries	\$3.00